
A -Team Volleyball Schedule - 2016 BCLAL 
 

Date Visitors @ Home team OFF 

Sat., Oct. 22 Peridot & 
Gethsemane @ 

Shepherd   

Thurs., Oct 27 Gethsemane @ 
Grace @ 
COG @ 

Atonement 
Emmanuel 
Emmaus 

Shepherd (1/2 day 
off school)  

Tues., Nov. 1 COG @ 
Atonement @ 
Emmaus @  

Gethsemane 
Grace 
Shepherd 

Emmanuel (break) 

Thurs., Nov. 3 Shepherd @ Atonement Emmanuel, 
Emmaus, Grace, 
COG (break)  
 

Gethsemane  

Tues., Nov. 8 Emmanuel @ 
Grace @  
Emmaus @ 

Shepherd 
COG 
Gethsemane 

Atonement 

Thurs., Nov. 10 Atonement @ 
Grace @  
Gethsemane @  

COG 
Emmaus 
Emmanuel  

Shepherd 

Tues., Nov. 15 Emmanuel @ 
Emmaus @ 
Shepherd @ 
 

Atonement 
COG* 
Gethsemane*  

 Grace  

Thurs., Nov. 17 Gethsemane @ 
Shepherd @ 

Grace 
COG 

Emmanuel, 
Emmaus, 
Atonement 

Sat., Nov. 19 Emmanuel & 
Peridot @ 

Emmaus  

Tues., Nov 29 Atonement @ 
Shepherd @ 
COG @ 

Emmaus 
Grace 
Emmanuel 

Gethsemane  

Thurs., Dec. 1 Emmanuel @  
Grace @ 
 

Gethsemane* 
Atonement * 

Emmaus, 
Shepherd, COG 

Sat., Dec. 10 League Tourney @  VLHS  
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Atonement 
H- Gethsemane 
@ Grace 
H- Shepherd 
@ COG 
H- Emmanuel 
@ Emmaus 
H- Grace * 
(7 games total; 1 repeat; no Peridot)  
 
Emmanuel 
H- Grace 
@ Shepherd 
H- Gethsemane 
@ Atonement 
@ Emmaus / Peridot 
H- COG 
@ Gethsemane * 
(8 games total; 1 repeat; plays Peridot)  
 
Emmaus 
H- COG 
@ Shepherd 
@ Gethsemane 
H- Grace 
@ COG * 
H- Emmanuel/ Peridot 
H- Atonement 
(8 games total; 1 repeat; plays Peridot) 
 
Gethsemane 
@ Shepherd/ Peridot 
@ Atonement 
H- COG 
H- Emmaus 
@ Emmanuel 
H- Shepherd* 
@ Grace 
H- Emmanuel * 
(9 games total; 2 repeats; plays Peridot 
 
Grace 
@ Emmanuel 
H- Atonement 
@ COG 
@ Emmaus 
H- Gethsemane 
H- Shepherd 
@ Atonement * 
(7 games total; 1 repeat; no Peridot 
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Shepherd 
H- Peridot/Gethsemane 
H- Emmaus 
@ Atonement 
H- Emmanuel 
@ Gethsemane * 
@ COG 
@ Grace 
(8 games total; 1 repeat; plays Peridot) 
 
C.O.G. 
@ Emmaus 
@ Gethsemane 
H- Grace 
H- Atonement 
H- Emmaus * 
H- Shepherd 
@ Emmanuel 
(7 games total; 1 repeat; no Peridot) 
 
Peridot 
@ Shepherd/ Gethsemane 
@ Emmaus/ Emmanuel  


